Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

43 Etapa Catarinense de Motocross
65cc Jaragua do Sul 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Prova 22/10/2017 14:35. EE B

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:43:57

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

9 1:21.548 +0.172 14:56:04.027

(7) RAFAEL BECKER 10 1:21.783 +0.407 14:57:25.810

1 14:45:05.201 11 1:21.715 +0.339 14:58:47.525

2 1:20.834 +0.416 14:46:26.035 12 1:22.517 +1.141 15:00:10.042
3 1:20.528 +0.110 14:47:46.563
4 1:20.418 14:49:06.981
5 1:21.646 +1.228 14:50:28.627
6 1:20.745 +0.327 14:51:49.372
7 1:20.748 +0.330 14:53:10.120
8 1:20.990 +0.572 14:54:31.110
9 1:21.637 +1.219 14:55:52.747
10 1:21.074 +0.656 14:57:13.821
11 1:20.892 +0.474 14:58:34.713
12 1:22.227 +1.809 14:59:56.940

(102) GABRIEL VINICIUS DOS SANTOS MIELKE

1 14:45:07.128
2 1:22.072 +1.224 14:46:29.200
3 1:21.683 +0.835 14:47:50.883
4 1:21.483 +0.635 14:49:12.366
5 1:21.051 +0.203 14:50:33.417
6 1:21.059 +0.211 14:51:54.476
7 1:21.613 +0.765 14:53:16.089
8 1:20.874 +0.026 14:54:36.963
9 1:20.848 14:55:57.811
10 1:21.151 +0.303 14:57:18.962
11 1:21.236 +0.388 14:58:40.198
12 1:20.850 +0.002 15:00:01.048

(77) IVO PETRAS KURAHASHI KONELL

1 14:45:08.153
2 1:22.291 +2.150 14:46:30.444
3 1:21.450 +1.309 14:47:51.894
4 1:22.342 +2.201 14:49:14.236
5 1:21.783 +1.642 14:50:36.019
6 1:20.141 14:51:56.160
7 1:21.442 +1.301 14:53:17.602
8 1:21.682 +1.541 14:54:39.284
9 1:20.225 +0.084 14:55:59.509
10 1:20.861 +0.720 14:57:20.370
1 1:20.974 +0.833 14:58:41.344
12 1:20.453 +0.312 15:00:01.797
(205) RAUL MIRANDA
1 14:45:07.700
2 1:22.091 +1.540 14:46:29.791
3 1:21.441 +0.890 14:47:51.232
4 1:21.713 +1.162 14:49:12.945
5 1:21.320 +0.769 14:50:34.265
6 1:20.809 +0.258 14:51:55.074
7 1:21.575 +1.024 14:53:16.649
8 1:21.553 +1.002 14:54:38.202
9 1:20.551 14:55:58.753
10 1:22.580 +2.029 14:57:21.333
1 1:21.033 +0.482 14:58:42.366
12 1:21.365 +0.814 15:00:03.731

(28) VITOR HUGO JAROSCZEVSKI DE BORBA

1 14:45:09.078
2 1:22.839 +1.463 14:46:31.917
3 1:21.882 +0.506 14:47:53.799
4 1:21.376 14:49:15.175
5 1:22.555 +1.179 14:50:37.730
6 1:21.949 +0.573 14:51:59.679
7 1:21.420 +0.044 14:53:21.099
8 1:21.380 +0.004 14:54:42.479
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